Li CHIEFTEC

Chieftec Midi Tower GS-03B-BLK-OP, Schwarz Must

Brand : Chieftec

Product code: GS-03B-BLK-OP

Product name : Midi Tower GS-03B-BLK-OP, Schwarz

Chieftec Midi Tower GS-03B-BLK-OP, Schwarz. Toote kuju: Midi Tower, Taup: PC, Toote varv: Must.
Installitud esiventilaatorid: 3x 140 mm, Toetatud esiventilaatorite labimd6t: 120,140 mm, Installitud
tagaventilaatorid: 1x 140 mm. Toetatud kdvakettasuurused: 2.5,3.5". Laius: 238 mm, Slgavus: 440 mm,
Kérgus: 450 mm. Pakendi kaal: 9,22 kg

Design

Form factor *
Type *

Product colour *

Supported motherboard form
factors *

Number of 3.5" bays *
Number of internal 3.5" bays
Side window

Suitable for

Tempered glass panel(s)
Anti-dust filter

On/off button

RGB control button
Maximum CPU cooler height
Maximum graphics card length
Maximum PSU length
Power supply

Power supply included *
Ports & interfaces
Audio input

Audio output

USB Type-C ports quantity

USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C
ports quantity *

Cooling

Front fans installed

Midi Tower
PC
Black

ATX, EATX, micro ATX, Mini-ITX

17.8 cm
42.5cm
20 cm

3x 140 mm

Cooling

Number of front fans supported
(max)

Front fans diameters supported
Rear fans installed

Number of rear fans supported
(max)

Rear fans diameters supported

Number of top fans supported
(max)

Top fans diameters supported
Liquid cooling capability
Front radiator sizes supported
Rear radiator sizes supported
Top radiator sizes supported
Storage

Supported HDD sizes *
Packaging content

Manual

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data
Package weight

3

120,140 mm
1x 140 mm

1
120,140 mm
3

120,140,240,280,360 mm
v

240,280,360 mm
120,140 mm

360 mm

2.5,3.5"

238 mm
440 mm
450 mm
8.01 kg

9.22 kg
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