Chieftec Midi Tower GS-03B-BLK-OP, Schwarz Must

Brand : Chieftec **Product code:** GS-03B-BLK-OP

Product name: Midi Tower GS-03B-BLK-OP, Schwarz

Chieftec Midi Tower GS-03B-BLK-OP, Schwarz. Toote kuju: Midi Tower, Tüüp: PC, Toote värv: Must. Installitud esiventilaatorid: 3x 140 mm, Toetatud esiventilaatorite läbimõõt: 120,140 mm, Installitud tagaventilaatorid: 1x 140 mm. Toetatud kõvakettasuurused: 2.5,3.5". Laius: 238 mm, Sügavus: 440 mm, Kõrgus: 450 mm. Pakendi kaal: 9,22 kg





Dagina		Cooling	
Design		Cooling	
Form factor *	Midi Tower	Number of front fans supported (max)	3
Type *	PC	Front fans diameters supported	120,140 mm
Product colour *	Black	Rear fans installed	1x 140 mm
Supported motherboard form factors *	ATX, EATX, micro ATX, Mini-ITX	Number of rear fans supported	
Number of 3.5" bays *	2	(max)	1
Number of internal 3.5" bays	2	Rear fans diameters supported	120,140 mm
Side window	✓	Number of top fans supported (max)	3
Suitable for	Gaming	Top fans diameters supported	120,140,240,280,360 mm
Tempered glass panel(s)	✓	Liquid cooling capability	✓
Anti-dust filter	✓	Front radiator sizes supported	240,280,360 mm
On/off button	✓	Rear radiator sizes supported	120,140 mm
RGB control button	×	Top radiator sizes supported	360 mm
Maximum CPU cooler height	17.8 cm	Storage	
Maximum graphics card length	42.5 cm	Supported HDD sizes *	2.5,3.5"
Maximum PSU length	20 cm	Packaging content	•
Power supply			
Power supply included *	×	Manual	✓
Ports & interfaces		Weight & dimensions	
Audio input	/	Width	238 mm
·	· /	Depth	440 mm
Audio output	•	Height	450 mm
USB Type-C ports quantity	1	Weight	8.01 kg
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C ports quantity *	1	Packaging data	
Cooling		Package weight	9.22 kg
Front fans installed	3x 140 mm		

